
 21. Bezirks-Skimeisterschaft
der GdG-KMSfB BG Gmunden

Schladming, 14. März 2014

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang StNr Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Mannschaft Zeit Diff. Diff. Gesamt

Damen AK 3

1 1 Ostermann Sophie 1962 Laakirchen 41,29 7,27

Damen AK 2

1 10 Walz Maria 1967 Gmunden 34,99 0,97

2 9 Buchegger Karin 1969 Laakirchen 35,24 0,25 1,22

3 4 Spiessberger Manuela 1967 Ebensee 35,37 0,38 1,35

4 5 Höll Christiane 1972 Obertraun 35,48 0,49 1,46

5 8 Pilz Petra 1970 Bad Goisern 36,85 1,86 2,83

6 6 Gamsjäger Gabriele 1965 Bad Goisern 39,38 4,39 5,36

7 7 Fellner Michaela 1967 Ebensee 40,33 5,34 6,31

Damen AK 1

1 12 Zopf Bettina 1974 Altmünster 34,96 0,94

2 11 Gruber Regina 1974 Laakirchen 38,12 3,16 4,10

Allg. Damenklasse

1 34 Pesendorfer Victoria 1996 Altmünster 34,02 0,00

2 15 Windhofer Romana 1988 Gosau 35,05 1,03 1,03

3 14 Schwaiger Gerlinde 1986 Laakirchen 43,42 9,40 9,40

4 38 Waldmann Martha 1988 Gmunden 45,33 11,31 11,31

5 40 Weidinger Julia 1991 Gmunden 48,41 14,39 14,39

Herren AK 6

1 16 Höll Walter 1932 Obertraun 41,21 11,38

Herren AK 5

1 17 Aigner Erwin 1941 Laakirchen 40,56 10,73

Herren AK 4

1 19 Hofinger Johann 1952 Bad Ischl 36,48 6,65

2 18 Stadler Edi 1952 Bad Goisern 39,65 3,17 9,82
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Rang StNr Nachname Vorname Jahrgang Mannschaft Zeit Diff. Diff. Gesamt

Herren AK 3

1 20 Grafinger Christian 1963 Laakirchen 32,15 2,32

2 21 Höll Alfred 1961 Obertraun 32,91 0,76 3,08

3 23 Holzinger Josef 1961 Ebensee 33,28 1,13 3,45

4 28 Pühringer Dietmar 1961 Gmunden 33,36 1,21 3,53

5 33 Huemer Herbert 1960 Gmunden 34,48 2,33 4,65

6 22 Danzer Helmut 1962 Gmunden 34,62 2,47 4,79

7 35 Urstöger Paul 1961 Gosau 37,09 4,94 7,26

8 32 Hamminger Friedrich 1961 Gmunden 38,08 5,93 8,25

9 29 Novak Johann 1954 Gosau 38,10 5,95 8,27

10 30 Pühringer Gerhard 1960 Gmunden 38,16 6,01 8,33

11 36 Seyr Ernst 1963 Gmunden 38,68 6,53 8,85

12 26 Hofmann Herwig 1955 Laakirchen 41,00 8,85 11,17

13 24 Slawitschek Ernst 1962 Gmunden 41,38 9,23 11,55

14 31 Gaishüttner Gilbert 1962 Gmunden 45,45 13,30 15,62

15 25 Pinaucic Heinz 1955 Laakirchen 46,42 14,27 16,59

16 37 Grill Franz 1961 Bad Goisern 47,01 14,86 17,18

Herren AK 2

1 39 Sams Franz 1964 Bad Ischl 29,83

2 46 Thallinger Hubert 1966 Gmunden 31,22 1,39 1,39

3 47 Steiner Ralf 1970 Ebensee 31,77 1,94 1,94

4 49 Gillesberger Andreas 1970 Gmunden 34,82 4,99 4,99

5 42 Wögerbauer Thomas 1966 Gmunden 34,84 5,01 5,01

6 51 Dißauer Bernhard 1969 Gmunden 35,55 5,72 5,72

7 43 Dopf Jürgen 1968 Laakirchen 35,80 5,97 5,97

8 52 Höll Frank 1965 Hallstatt 36,11 6,28 6,28

9 45 Mistelberger Felix 1967 Gmunden 37,19 7,36 7,36

10 54 Sageder Stefan 1967 Gmunden 38,73 8,90 8,90

11 50 Steinhäusler Ferdinand 1968 Gmunden 39,63 9,80 9,80

12 53 Seifert Peter 1968 Gmunden 47,23 17,40 17,40

Herren AK 1

1 55 Sams Josef 1974 St. Wolfgang 33,04 3,21

2 61 Kantner Harald 1974 Laakirchen 33,92 0,88 4,09

3 58 Ferringer Wolfgang 1983 Gmunden 37,97 4,93 8,14

4 60 Leitner Christian 1979 Gmunden 42,40 9,36 12,57

59 Spitzbart Stefan 1978 Laakirchen dnf

Herren Allg. Klasse

1 62 Unterholzner Josef 1984 Gmunden 44,77 Snowboard 14,94
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DAMEN GESAMTWERTUNG
1 34 Pesendorfer Victoria 1996 Altmünster 34,02

2 12 Zopf Bettina 1974 Altmünster 34,96 0,94

3 10 Walz Maria 1967 Gmunden 34,99 0,97

4 15 Windhofer Romana 1988 Gosau 35,05 1,03

5 9 Buchegger Karin 1969 Laakirchen 35,24 1,22

6 4 Spiessberger Manuela 1967 Ebensee 35,37 1,35

7 5 Höll Christiane 1972 Obertraun 35,48 1,46

8 8 Pilz Petra 1970 Bad Goisern 36,85 2,83

9 11 Gruber Regina 1974 Laakirchen 38,12 4,10

10 6 Gamsjäger Gabriele 1965 Bad Goisern 39,38 5,36

11 7 Fellner Michaela 1967 Ebensee 40,33 6,31

12 1 Ostermann Sophie 1962 Laakirchen 41,29 7,27

13 14 Schwaiger Gerlinde 1986 Laakirchen 43,42 9,40

14 38 Waldmann Martha 1988 Gmunden 45,33 11,31

15 40 Weidinger Julia 1991 Gmunden 48,41 14,39

HERREN GESAMTWERTUNG
1 39 Sams Franz 1964 Bad Ischl 29,83

2 46 Thallinger Hubert 1966 Gmunden 31,22 1,39

3 47 Steiner Ralf 1970 Ebensee 31,77 1,94

4 20 Grafinger Christian 1963 Laakirchen 32,15 2,32

5 21 Höll Alfred 1961 Obertraun 32,91 3,08

6 55 Sams Josef 1974 St. Wolfgang 33,04 3,21

7 23 Holzinger Josef 1961 Ebensee 33,28 3,45

8 28 Pühringer Dietmar 1961 Gmunden 33,36 3,53

9 61 Kantner Harald 1974 Laakirchen 33,92 4,09

10 33 Huemer Herbert 1960 Gmunden 34,48 4,65

11 22 Danzer Helmut 1962 Gmunden 34,62 4,79

12 49 Gillesberger Andreas 1970 Gmunden 34,82 4,99

13 42 Wögerbauer Thomas 1966 Gmunden 34,84 5,01

14 51 Dißauer Bernhard 1969 Gmunden 35,55 5,72

15 43 Dopf Jürgen 1968 Laakirchen 35,80 5,97

16 52 Höll Frank 1965 Hallstatt 36,11 6,28

17 19 Hofinger Johann 1952 Bad Ischl 36,48 6,65

18 35 Urstöger Paul 1961 Gosau 37,09 7,26

19 45 Mistelberger Felix 1967 Gmunden 37,19 7,36

20 58 Ferringer Wolfgang 1983 Gmunden 37,97 8,14

21 32 Hamminger Friedrich 1961 Gmunden 38,08 8,25

22 29 Novak Johann 1954 Gosau 38,10 8,27

23 30 Pühringer Gerhard 1960 Gmunden 38,16 8,33

24 36 Seyr Ernst 1963 Gmunden 38,68 8,85

25 54 Sageder Stefan 1967 Gmunden 38,73 8,90
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26 50 Steinhäusler Ferdinand 1968 Gmunden 39,63 9,80

27 18 Stadler Edi 1952 Bad Goisern 39,65 9,82

28 17 Aigner Erwin 1941 Laakirchen 40,56 10,73

29 26 Hofmann Herwig 1955 Laakirchen 41,00 11,17

30 16 Höll Walter 1932 Obertraun 41,21 11,38

31 24 Slawitschek Ernst 1962 Gmunden 41,38 11,55

32 60 Leitner Christian 1979 Gmunden 42,40 12,57

33 62 Unterholzner Josef 1984 Gmunden 44,77 Snowboard 14,94

34 31 Gaishüttner Gilbert 1962 Gmunden 45,45 15,62

35 25 Pinaucic Heinz 1955 Laakirchen 46,42 16,59

36 37 Grill Franz 1961 Bad Goisern 47,01 17,18

37 53 Seifert Peter 1968 Gmunden 47,23 17,40

59 Spitzbart Stefan 1978 Laakirchen dnf
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